
Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab BK
1 151025 Mathias Faurholt Albrektsen Vester Han Herred Skytteforening 275/93 274/91 549/184 G
2 153322 Oliver S. Munkebæk Vester Han Herred Skytteforening 221/74 246/80 467/154 S

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab JUN
1 130568 Tim Frost Vodskov Skytteforening 225/82 252/81 477/163 G
2 153199 Silas Kristian Lund Kjærulff KronboVester Han Herred Skytteforening 183/68 174/67 357/135 S

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 1
1 32639 Heidi Bergholt Madsen St. Restrup Idrætsforening 277/92 272/86 549/178 P
2 35790 Allan Borg Nielsen Års Skytteforening 264/87 264/84 528/171

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 2
1 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Grundfos Skytteforening 239/84 258/82 497/166

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 3
1 112662 Maiken Bergholt Madsen St. Restrup Idrætsforening 256/78 262/87 518/165 P
2 153327 Karina C. L. Andersen Vester Han Herred Skytteforening 193/59 227/78 420/137

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 1
1 130566 Jacob Larsen Vodskov Skytteforening 275/94 271/88 546/182 P
2 153327 Karina C. L. Andersen Vester Han Herred Skytteforening 264/90 279/95 543/185 P
3 108109 Thomas Bøgh Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 270/87 273/91 543/178
4 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Grundfos Skytteforening 253/81 265/87 518/168

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 2
1 120616 Lisbeth Pedersbæk Danielsen Vester Han Herred Skytteforening 263/88 261/89 524/177 P
2 149007 René Claudi Petersen Vodskov Skytteforening 254/81 267/88 521/169 P
3 130569 Martin Frost Vodskov Skytteforening 249/80 257/87 506/167 P
4 105656 Henrik Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 253/80 246/73 499/153
5 149143 Sofie Hjelm Petersen Vodskov Skytteforening 238/83 215/74 453/157
6 138776 Ida Frost Vodskov Skytteforening 226/73 220/76 446/149

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab FRI
1 153067 Mikkel Elmlund Års Skytteforening 266/87 273/95 539/182

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse BK
1 151025 Mathias Faurholt Albrektsen Vester Han Herred Skytteforening 275/93 G
2 153322 Oliver S. Munkebæk Vester Han Herred Skytteforening 221/74 S

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse JUN
1 130568 Tim Frost Vodskov Skytteforening 225/82 G
2 153199 Silas Kristian Lund Kjærulff KronboVester Han Herred Skytteforening 183/68 S
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Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 1
1 32639 Heidi Bergholt Madsen St. Restrup Idrætsforening 277/92 P
2 19707 Jan Dovolil Viborg Skytteforening 276/93 P
3 35790 Allan Borg Nielsen Års Skytteforening 264/87
4 12377 Tomas Lauridsen Aalborg Skyttekreds 256/84

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 2
1 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Grundfos Skytteforening 239/84

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 3
1 112662 Maiken Bergholt Madsen St. Restrup Idrætsforening 256/78 P
2 153327 Karina C. L. Andersen Vester Han Herred Skytteforening 193/59

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 1
1 130566 Jacob Larsen Vodskov Skytteforening 275/94 P
2 108109 Thomas Bøgh Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 270/87 P
3 153327 Karina C. L. Andersen Vester Han Herred Skytteforening 264/90
4 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Grundfos Skytteforening 253/81

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 2
1 120616 Lisbeth Pedersbæk Danielsen Vester Han Herred Skytteforening 263/88 P
2 149007 René Claudi Petersen Vodskov Skytteforening 254/81 P
3 105656 Henrik Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 253/80 P
4 130569 Martin Frost Vodskov Skytteforening 249/80
5 149143 Sofie Hjelm Petersen Vodskov Skytteforening 238/83
6 138776 Ida Frost Vodskov Skytteforening 226/73

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 153067 Mikkel Elmlund Års Skytteforening 266/87

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab BK
1 156545 Lukas Vonkeman Kristensen Vester Han Herred Skytteforening 219/71 248/82 467/153 G
2 156734 Torbjørn Corfitz Kildedal Års Skytteforening 213/70 229/75 442/145 S
3 156632 Storm Dahl Jensen Vester Han Herred Skytteforening 224/80 205/65 429/145 B
4 156735 Augusta Corfitz Kildedal Års Skytteforening 152/52 173/63 325/115

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab JUN
1 150251 Phillip Korup Års Skytteforening 251/80 240/76 491/156 G

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 1
1 32639 Heidi Bergholt Madsen St. Restrup Idrætsforening 281/95 276/93 557/188 P
2 35790 Allan Borg Nielsen Års Skytteforening 266/90 272/91 538/181
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Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 2
1 30093 Michael Stephensen Aulum Skytteforening 275/93 276/88 551/181 P
2 112662 Maiken Bergholt Madsen St. Restrup Idrætsforening 269/92 265/85 534/177 P
3 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Grundfos Skytteforening 269/88 260/82 529/170
4 153702 Michaela Larsen Års Skytteforening 242/79 242/83 484/162

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 1
1 108109 Thomas Bøgh Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 277/94 282/93 559/187 P
2 130566 Jacob Larsen Vodskov Skytteforening 272/90 273/93 545/183
3 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Grundfos Skytteforening 247/87 265/86 512/173

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 2
1 130569 Martin Frost Vodskov Skytteforening 264/88 264/87 528/175 P
2 138776 Ida Frost Vodskov Skytteforening 257/89 256/87 513/176
3 105656 Henrik Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 254/83 254/80 508/163

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab SE
1 30093 Michael Stephensen Aulum Skytteforening 275/87 273/91 548/178

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab FRI
1 153067 Mikkel Elmlund Års Skytteforening 289/96 288/98 577/194 P
2 108108 Tine Bøgh Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 287/96 280/93 567/189

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse BK
1 156632 Storm Dahl Jensen Vester Han Herred Skytteforening 224/80 P
2 156545 Lukas Vonkeman Kristensen Vester Han Herred Skytteforening 219/71 P
3 156734 Torbjørn Corfitz Kildedal Års Skytteforening 213/70
4 156735 Augusta Corfitz Kildedal Års Skytteforening 152/52

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse JUN
1 150251 Phillip Korup Års Skytteforening 251/80 P
2 147628 Nicoline Pedersen Års Skytteforening 239/72

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 1
1 32639 Heidi Bergholt Madsen St. Restrup Idrætsforening 281/95 P
2 12377 Tomas Lauridsen Aalborg Skyttekreds 273/94
3 35790 Allan Borg Nielsen Års Skytteforening 266/90

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 2
1 30093 Michael Stephensen Aulum Skytteforening 275/93 P
2 112662 Maiken Bergholt Madsen St. Restrup Idrætsforening 269/92 P
3 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Grundfos Skytteforening 269/88
4 153702 Michaela Larsen Års Skytteforening 242/79
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Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 1
1 108109 Thomas Bøgh Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 277/94 P
2 130566 Jacob Larsen Vodskov Skytteforening 272/90
3 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Grundfos Skytteforening 247/87

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 2
1 130569 Martin Frost Vodskov Skytteforening 264/88 P
2 138776 Ida Frost Vodskov Skytteforening 257/89
3 105656 Henrik Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 254/83

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse SE
1 30093 Michael Stephensen Aulum Skytteforening 275/87

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 153067 Mikkel Elmlund Års Skytteforening 289/96 P
2 108108 Tine Bøgh Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 287/96

GrovVåben, 15m GP32 - Mesterskab GP32
1 35790 Allan Borg Nielsen Års Skytteforening 277/94 281/92 558/186 P
2 108109 Thomas Bøgh Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 276/90 277/96 553/186

GrovVåben, 15m GP32 - Klasse GP32
1 35790 Allan Borg Nielsen Års Skytteforening 277/94 P
2 108109 Thomas Bøgh Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 276/90

GrovVåben, 15m GPA - Mesterskab GPA
1 108109 Thomas Bøgh Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 261/83 267/88 528/171 P
2 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Grundfos Skytteforening 262/84 265/89 527/173 P
3 120616 Lisbeth Pedersbæk Danielsen Vester Han Herred Skytteforening 257/82 259/87 516/169
4 130566 Jacob Larsen Vodskov Skytteforening 256/84 254/80 510/164
5 11589 Jens Peter Larsen Vester Han Herred Skytteforening 258/87 227/79 485/166

GrovVåben, 15m GPA - Klasse GPA
1 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Grundfos Skytteforening 262/84 P
2 108109 Thomas Bøgh Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 261/83
3 11589 Jens Peter Larsen Vester Han Herred Skytteforening 258/87
4 120616 Lisbeth Pedersbæk Danielsen Vester Han Herred Skytteforening 257/82
5 130566 Jacob Larsen Vodskov Skytteforening 256/84

Fripistol, 15m DskyU Senior 3
1 Jan Dovolil Viborg Skytteforening 245/3
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